54
KHG Series
Hydraulic Buer
■
� ��KHG buer saely protect heavy machinery and equipment during transer o heavy loads.
The high-capcity buer are individually designed to decelerate moving loads under various
conditions in compliance with industry mandatory international standards such as OSHA, CMAA,
AIST, DIN, FEM etc.

Max.Energy
/ Cycle(kJ)
E
T
Max Buer
Force(kN)
F
S
Recoil
Force(kN)
Max Side
Load Angle(°)
Weight
(kg)
Ext Comp R Type F Type
KHG65-25 25 2 100
1.0
3.2 3.5 3.5 6
-50 50 4 100 4.7 3.5 3.5 7
-75 75 6 100 5.3 3 3 8

Max.Energy
/ Cycle(kJ)
E
T
Max Buer
Force(kN)
F
S
Recoil
Force(kN)
Max Side
Load Angle(°)
Weight
(kg)
Ext Comp R Type F Type
KHG85-50 50 8 200
1.5
10 4 3.5 10
-100 100 16 200 13 3 3 13
-150 150 24 200 17 2 2 15

Max.Energy
/ Cycle
(kJ) E
T
Max Buer
Force
(kN) F
S
Recoil
Force(kN)
Max Side
Load Angle(°)
Weight
(kg)
Ext Comp R Type F Type
KHG100-50 50 11 280
2.4
16 5 4 17
-80 80 18 280 16 4.5 4 19
-100 100 23 280 16 5 4 20

Max.Energy
/ Cycle
(kJ) E
T
Max Buer
Force
(kN) F
S
Recoil
Force(kN)
Max Side
Load Angle(°)
Weight
(kg)
Ext Comp R Type F Type
KHG120-100 100 45 570
3.5
38 4 4.5 34
-150 150 70 570 38 4 3.5 39
-200 200 92 570 38 3.5 3.5 45

Max.Energy
/ Cycle
(kJ) E
T
Max Buer
Force
(kN) F
S
Recoil
Force(kN)
Max Side
Load Angle(°)
Weight
(kg)
Ext Comp R Type F Type
KHG130-250 250 120 550
4.5
40 4.5 4 62
-300 300 140 550 40 4.5 4 68
-400 400 180 550 50 4 3.5 79

-200 200 124 730 70 4 3.5 62
-300 300 175 730 70 3.5 2.5 74
-400 400 234 730 78 2.5 1.5 76
-500 500 270 680 78 2 1.3 98
-600 600 300 630 78 2 1.3 111
-800 800 325 510 78 2 1.3 138
-1000 1,000 360 450 78 1.6 1.2 163
Model
Stroke (mm)
St
Rear Type Front Type
Mounting
Bolt Size
A B
C
KHG140-100 100 480 460 297
24
-150 150 620 600 360
-200 200 770 750 422
-300 300 1,060 1,040 547

Max.Energy
/ Cycle
(kJ) E
T
Max Buer
Force
(kN) F
S
Recoil
Force(kN)
Max Side
Load Angle(°)
Weight
(kg)
Ext Comp R Type F Type
KHG150-100 100 70 880
6.2
45 4 4.5 57
-200 200 136 850 75 4 3.5 71
-300 300 183 770 75 3.5 3.5 85

-200 200 160 980 80 4.5 4 105
-250 250 200 980 80 4.5 4 110
-400 400 280 880 90 4.5 4 165
-500 500 350 880 100 4 3.5 185
-600 600 430 890 100 3.5 3 206
-800 800 570 890 100 3 2.5 248
-1000 1,000 720 890 110 2.5 2 287
Model
Stroke (mm)
St
Rear Type Front Type
Mounting
Bolt Size
A B
C
KHG180-100 100 491 471 350
30
-200 200 760 740 450
-250 250 850 830 550
-400 400 1,486 1,466 804